Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Maynard was a dauntless boy.

The communists came to power in.....................

Mehmet IV could see no other way to regain the provinces of anatolia than by

The armies were clenched held in deadlock form the sea to Switzerland.

I shall stay in Anatolia until the nation has won its

Chips began to fill a comfortable niche in his mind.

Grayson was excused lessons.

It involves an utterly different tactic.

Dotards mean

Asia and the Far East the death rate has been reduced

The sought (tried) to expose my ignorance.

But the fact remains that | have not got housemaid's knee but everything else, however, |

and ____iin winter if there had a continous hard froast for some days we
should get a whole day's "skating holiday".

Here and there rang out the steps of solitary............... on the way home across the bridge to
Battersea.
Al-Hakam, probably the best scholar among Moslem caliphs, personally........ several of

these books.

Answers Choice

A. Strong

Powerful
Fearless
Forceful

1649
1949
2049
1849

Planning
consultation
Talk
Subtiety

Pressed
Pressured
Grripped
Crushed

Independence
Slavery
Subjugation
Subordi nation

Place
Spot
Corner
Section

Allowed not to attened
Made to miss
Pardoned

Forgiven

Malt
Rebuff
Approach
scan

strong

brave

bold

weak old men

Rapidly

. Constantly
. Forecefully
. Effectively

. Tell others about
Lay open to others
. Talk about
Discuss

Get
Got
Gets
Getting

. Occasionally
Often
Usually

. Repeatedly

Voyagers

. Travelers
Drivers
. Swimmers

Used
. Sold
C. Destroyed
D. Tore

W> DOW P 0DOWr UOUP DOUP 00®> U0WP DOWP 0U0Er UOWP 00Wr 00W» U0W» 00U» 00O®



16

17

18

19

20

Agricultural labour must not be .....................

The Grand National Assembly sitting in Ankara will preside over the destiny of

In India in 1964-65 there was the worst famine of the century owing to the failure of the.

To see boys undergoing transfusion of blood is a heartrending sight.

Christopher performed useful service in helping the greaser with this arduous operation

ToOw

UoOw» UOwWP U0OwWwP Uowp

. Urben

. Urbanned
. Urbanism

Europe

. Turkamanistan
. Tajikistan

Rivers
Dams

Wind

. Change

. Shifting
. Transmission

. Difficult

Hard

. Complex



