

English ICOM Part 2 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Maynard was a <u>dauntless</u> boy.	A. Strong B. Powerful C. Fearless D. Forceful
2	The communists came to power in	A. 1649 B. 1949 C. 2049 D. 1849
3	Mehmet IV could see no other way to regain the provinces of anatolia than by	A. Planning B. consultation C. Talk D. Subtiety
4	The armies were <u>clenched</u> held in deadlock form the sea to Switzerland.	A. Pressed B. Pressured C. Grripped D. Crushed
5	I shall stay in Anatolia until the nation has won its	A. Independence B. Slavery C. Subjugation D. Subordi nation
6	Chips began to fill a comfortable <u>niche</u> in his mind.	A. Place B. Spot C. Corner D. Section
7	Grayson was <u>excused</u> lessons.	A. Allowed not to attened B. Made to miss C. Pardoned D. Forgiven
8	It involves an utterly different <u>tactic.</u>	A. Malt B. Rebuff C. Approach D. scan
9	Dotards mean	A. strong B. brave C. bold D. weak old men
10	Asia and the Far East the death rate has been reduced	A. Rapidly B. Constantly C. Forecefully D. Effectively
11	The sought (tried) to expose my ignorance.	A. Tell others about B. Lay open to others C. Talk about D. Discuss
12	But the fact remains that I have not got housemaid's knee but everything else, however, I have	A. Get B. Got C. Gets D. Getting
13	and iin winter if there had a continous hard froast for some days we should get a whole day's "skating holiday".	A. Occasionally B. Often C. Usually D. Repeatedly
14	Here and there rang out the steps of solitary on the way home across the bridge to Battersea.	A. Voyagers B. Travelers C. Drivers D. Swimmers
15	Al-Hakam, probably the best scholar among Moslem caliphs, personally several of these books.	A. Used B. Sold C. Destroyed D. Tore

16	Agricultural labour must not be	A. Urben B. Urbanized C. Urbanned D. Urbanism
17	The Grand National Assembly sitting in Ankara will preside over the destiny of	A. Europe B. Turkey C. Turkamanistan D. Tajikistan
18	In India in 1964-65 there was the worst famine of the century owing to the failure of the.	A. Rivers B. Dams C. Monsoon D. Wind
19	To see boys undergoing <u>transfusion</u> of blood is a heartrending sight.	A. Change B. Transfer C. Shifting D. Transmission
20	Christopher performed useful service in helping the greaser with this arduous operation	A. Strenuous B. Difficult C. Hard D. Complex